2019Roband Heating Assemblies
LÖLSBERG is exclusive distributor for Roband products in following countries:
Germany and Austria.
2
3
4/5
6/7
8

HUQ825E-F
Why Quartz?
•	 “Easy-fit” lamps
•	 Parallel Wiring – if 1 lamp fails, the remaining
lamps still function
•	 Dual jacket lamp
•	 Lifespan 5,000-10,000 hours
•	 Custom Roband ceramic cap – rounded ends
make installation easier
* Length between centres of each lamp. 220-240V 50-60Hz.
Model Description Power
(Watts)
Length
(mm)
Lamp Centres*
HUQ375E 1 lamp 350 375 /
HUQ800E 2 lamps 700 825 400
HUQ1125E 3 lamps 1050 1125 345
HUQ1425E 4 lamps 1400 1425 345
HUQ1725E 4 lamps 1400 1725 400
HUQ2025E 5 lamps 1750 2025 400
Complete with 1500mm flying leads (A, N & E) for
installation and remote switch.
Specifications – Fabricator Models (No Control Box)
Model

220-240V 50-60Hz.
6
Model
HUE1125
Why Infra-Red?
•	 Instant Heat - 90% in 1 sec.
•	 92% Efficiency
•	 Targeted Heat
•	 Reliable – 5,000-10,000 hours
•	 Cost effective – heat objects, not air
•	 Low maintenance
Model Description Power
(Watts)
Length
(mm)
HUE825 1 element 900 825
HUE1125 1 element 1200 1125
HUE1425 1 element 1500 1425
HUE1725 1 element 1800 1725
Complete with 1500mm flying leads (A, N & E) for
installation and remote switch.
Specifications – Fabricator Models (No Control Box)
Model